## SUPREMECOURTOFINDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C).....CC No(s). 8164-8166/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 02/08/2013 in DBCWP 3480/2012,DBCWP 5641/2012,29/11/2013 in DBCMR 193/2013,17/01/2014 in DBCMR 192/2013 passed by the High Court Of Rajasthan At Jaipur)

SOBHAGYA SINGH SHEKHAWAT & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

**VERSUS** 

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS. ETC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 03/07/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing

today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C NAGAPPAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed , Adv.

Mr. Mohd. Parvez Dabas, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Post again on 07.07.2014. Copy of the writ petition shall be filed in the meantime.

(Shashi Sareen) Court Master

(Veena Khera) Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by Shashi Sareen Date: 2014.07.07 04:23:21 ALMT Reason: