SUPREMECOURTOF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SURAJIT DEY

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

Nos. 17669-17671/2014

SOBHAGYA SINGH SHEKHAWAT & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS. ETC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 29/07/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Uzmi Jameel Husain, Adv.

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dushyant Parashar, Adv.

Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Counter Affidavit on behalf of respondent nos. 1-3 is already on record. No one has put in appearance on behalf of respondent nos. 4-7. Matter is in complete category. List the matter before the Hon'ble Court as per Rules.

> (SURAJIT DEY) Registrar

RM

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by Madhu Grover Date: 2015.07.31 16:37:46 SCT

Reason: