SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).17669-17671/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 02/08/2013 in DBCWP No. 3480/2012 02/08/2013 in DBCWP No. 5641/2012 29/11/2013 in DBCMR No. 193/2013 17/01/2014 in DBCWP No. 5641/2012 29/11/2013 in DBCWP No. 3480/2012 passed by the High Court of Rajasthan at Jaipur)

SOBHAGYA SINGH SHEKHAWAT & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS. ETC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 29/02/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.

Mr. Mohd. Parvez Dabas,Adv.
Mr. Uzmi Jameel Husain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Kiran Bala Sahay, Adv.

Ms. Priyanka, Adv.

Ms. Priyadarshni Priya, Adv.

Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.

Mr. Dushyant Parashar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

List on a non-miscellaneous day in the last week of April, 2016.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER