```
www.ecourtsing
```

>

ia.com

www.e

www.ecourtsindia.co

ÈITEM NO.3 COURT NO.6 SECTION XV

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).17669-17671/2014 (Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 02/08/2013 in DBCWP No. 3480/2012 02/08/2013 in DBCWP No. 5641/2012 29/11/2013 in DBCMR No. 193/2013 17/01/2014 in DBCWR No. 192/2013 17/01/2014 in DBCWP No. 5641/2012 29/11/2013 in DBCWP No. 3480/2012 passed by the High Court of Rajasthan at Jaipur)

SOBHAGYA SINGH SHEKHAWAT & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS. ETC. ETC. Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 12/07/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today. CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.

Mr. Mohd. Parvez Dabas, Adv. Mr. Uzmi Jameel Husain, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dushyant Parashar, Adv.

Ms. Kiran Bala Sahay, Adv. Ms. Priyadarshni Priya, Adv.

Ms. Priyanka, Adv. Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

List tomorrow i.e. on 13.7.2016 as first case.

Liberty is granted to the learned counsel appearing for the School Management to file all documents subsequent to our order dated 12.5.2016, during the course of the day.

(NARENDRA PRASAD) (RAJ RANI NEGI)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER